NEW CASTLE TOWN ELECTION RETURNS MAY 11, 2021

SELECT BOARD MEMBER

BUDGET COMMITTEE 3 YEAR TERM

LIBRARY TRUSTEE 3 YEAR TERM

TRUSTEE OF TRUST FUNDS 3 YEARS

TRUSTEE OF TRUST FUNDS 2 YEARS

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
ZONING ARTICLES

ARTICLE 2
ARTICLE 3
ARTICLE 4
ARTICLE 5
ARTICLE 6
ARTICLE 7
ARTICLE 8
ARTICLE 9
ARTICLE 10
ARTICLE 11
ARTICLE 12

YES
YES
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YES

147
104
86

133
95

117
129
143
145
142
148

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO

BILL STEWART
TOM SMITH
JANE FINN

TIM DRISCOLL
JAMES WILBUR

153
154
164
163
166

DAPHNE SCHWAB 180

27
81
92
41
86
49
35
22
28
25
22

ARTICLE 13: BOND ISSUE: PASSED 76 TO 2.




