NEW CASTLE TOWN ELECTION RETURNS MAY 11, 2021

SELECT BOARD MEMBER				BILL STEWART	153
BUDGET COMMITTEE 3 YEAR TERM				TOM SMITH	154
LIBRARY TRUSTEE 3 YEAR TERM				JANE FINN	164
TRUSTEE OF TRUST FUNDS 3 YEARS				TIM DRISCOLL	163
TRUSTEE OF TRUST FUNDS 2 YEARS				JAMES WILBUR	166
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER				DAPHNE SCHWAB	180
ZONING ARTICLES					
ARTICLE 2	YES	147	NO	27	
ARTICLE 3	YES	104	NO	81	
ARTICLE 4	YES	86	NO	92	
ARTICLE 5	YES	133	NO	41	
ARTICLE 6	YES	95	NO	86	
ARTICLE 7	YES	117	NO	49	
ARTICLE 8	YES	129	NO	35	
ARTICLE 9	YES	143	NO	22	
ARTICLE 10	YES	145	NO	28	
ARTICLE 11	YES	142	NO	25	
ARTICLE 12	YES	148	NO	22	

ARTICLE 13: BOND ISSUE: PASSED 76 TO 2.